Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher

Student Contacts Re: Attendance

Individual Distant Counseling

In Person Individual Student Counseling

In Person Group Meeting

In Person Peer Conflict w/VP

Parent Phone Conferences

Parent/Student Phone Conferences

Parent Phone Calls

Teacher Phone Calls and Emails

Zoom Parent Conferences with Teachers

Daily AM and PM Bus Duty

Principal Contacts

Principal and SRO Re: Threat Assessment

Vice Principal Contacts

CST Contacts Re: Student Concern/Testing/Parent Contacts
CST and Nurse Consults

School Nurse

SEL Counselor Consults and Re: Students and Upcoming Events
504 Consults, and Correspondence

504 Consults with VP

DCP&P Calls and Emails Re: Student Well-Being and Attendance
Mobile Response

Inspira Partial Care, EImer Phone Conferences

Inspira Partial Care, EImer Teacher Conferences

Inspira Partial Care, Discharge Meeting

March 1-31, 2021

Two Groups

62
19

20

18

27

84

14

25



Other Mental Health Contacts Re: Student Health and Well -Being 2

Parent Referrals for Outside Services Re: Student Health and Well — Being 2
Threat Assessment with Principal 1
Other Threat Assessments (1 in person 1 on Zoom) 2
Threat Assessment Follow Ups with Parents/Students 8
HIB Investigations 1
HIB Parent/Student Conferences and Phone Calls (Referred to Intermediate) 10
HIB Consult with Intermediate Counselors 1
Gaggle Investigations 3
Gaggle Student/Parent Phone Calls 6
American Counselors Association Meeting 1
Gloucester County Counselors Contacts 3
Glassboro Counselor Contacts 7
Meetings:

| &RS Meetings March 9,2021, 130-330
Pandemic Response Meeting #17 130-230

Webinar, University of Maryland Discrimination of Asian Americans

District Training, Epilepsy Marche 31, 2021, Certificate Issued






