## Thomas E. Bowe School Monthly Counseling Report

Tammy Belcher	March 1-31, 2021	
Student Contacts Re: Attendance		62
Individual Distant Counseling		19
In Person Individual Student Counseling		20
In Person Group Meeting	Two Groups	20
In Person Peer Conflict w/VP		5
Parent Phone Conferences		18
Parent/Student Phone Conferences		3
Parent Phone Calls		27
Teacher Phone Calls and Emails		84
Zoom Parent Conferences with Teachers		3
Daily AM and PM Bus Duty		
Principal Contacts		5
Principal and SRO Re: Threat Assessment		1
Vice Principal Contacts		14
CST Contacts Re: Student Concern/Testing/Parent Contacts		25
CST and Nurse Consults		4
School Nurse		3
SEL Counselor Consults and Re: Students and Upcoming Events		24
504 Consults, and Correspondence		5
504 Consults with VP		2
DCP&P Calls and Emails Re: Student Well-Being and Attendance		17
Mobile Response		2
Inspira Partial Care, Elmer Phone Conferences		6
Inspira Partial Care, Elmer Teacher Conferences		1
Inspira Partial Care, Discharge Meeting		1

Other Mental Health Contacts Re: Student Health and Well -Being	2
Parent Referrals for Outside Services Re: Student Health and Well – Being	2
Threat Assessment with Principal	1
Other Threat Assessments (1 in person 1 on Zoom)	2
Threat Assessment Follow Ups with Parents/Students	8
HIB Investigations	1
HIB Parent/Student Conferences and Phone Calls (Referred to Intermediate)	10
HIB Consult with Intermediate Counselors	1
Gaggle Investigations	3
Gaggle Student/Parent Phone Calls	6
American Counselors Association Meeting	1
Gloucester County Counselors Contacts	3
Glassboro Counselor Contacts	7

## Meetings:

I &RS Meetings	March 9,2021, 130-330
Pandemic Response	Meeting #17 130-230
Webinar, University of Maryland	Discrimination of Asian Americans
District Training, Epilepsy	Marche 31, 2021, Certificate Issued